Cum Cash flow (net) 95 160

NPV (10) €MM 53 105

NPV (20) €MM 35 79

Payback period months c. 9 c. 6

-40.0

-20.0

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

-4.0

-2.0

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

20
23

20
24

20
25

20
26

20
27

20
28

20
29

20
30

20
31

20
32

20
33

20
34

20
35

20
36

20
37

20
38

20
39

20
40

20
41

20
42

20
43

20
44

20
45

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e c

as
h f

lo
w

€M
M

ca
sh

 fo
w

€M
M

 p
a

Years

Corporate cash flow: Best Case

Annual Cumulative

Summary
• Immediately cash generative
• Devex funded from cashflow
• Free cash flow to fund developments at:

• Schwarzbach South
• Steig
• Graben

• Free cash flow to fund exploration at:
• Weinheim
• Steig Deep

• Self-sustainable business model

35.0

40.0

45.0

50.0

55.0

60.0

65.0

70.0

-25% -20% -15% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

NP
V1

0@
1j

an
20

23
 [m

ln
 Eu

ro
]

Sensitivity

Sensitivity plot Best case Lauben +Best case Erfelden

Oilprice Production CAPEX OPEX Tax losses redeemed *

* Base case assumes Tax Loss Carry Forward of EUR 34.5 mln (= 50%), Sensitivities are for EUR 0 and

Oil Price

Production

CAPEX

OPEX

TLCF

Sensitivity Plot 2P Lauben & 2P Stockstadt Mitte

-20% +20%0%

52.8

Reserves case
€MM @ SGS oil price f/cst

2P/Best 3P/High
3.85MMbbl 5.82MMbbl

Dev capex (real gross) 16 16

Cum Cash flow (net) 95 160

NPV (10) €MM 53 105

NPV (20) €MM 35 79

Payback period months c. 9 c. 6

-40.0

-20.0

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

-4.0

-2.0

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

20
23

20
24

20
25

20
26

20
27

20
28

20
29

20
30

20
31

20
32

20
33

20
34

20
35

20
36

20
37

20
38

20
39

20
40

20
41

20
42

20
43

20
44

20
45

Cu
m

ul
at

iv
e c

as
h f

lo
w

€M
M

ca
sh

 fo
w

€M
M

 p
a

Years

Corporate cash flow: Best Case

Annual Cumulative

Summary
• Immediately cash generative
• Devex funded from cashflow
• Free cash flow to fund developments at:

• Schwarzbach South
• Steig
• Graben

• Free cash flow to fund exploration at: